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197907170000
89890

07/17/1979
12:00:00

VALLEYDALE
VILLAGE INC

Grantor MORTGAGE ANDERSON,
VERA J.

393 911

197910050001
29540

10/05/1979
12:00:00

VALLEYDALE
VILLAGE INC

Grantor AGREEMENT ANDERSON,
VERA J.

33 1

197907270000
95820

07/27/1979
12:00:00

VALLEYDALE
VILLAGE INC

Grantor MINERAL
LEASE

BIG B
DISCOUNT

321 7

197910050001
29320

10/05/1979
12:00:00

VALLEYDALE
VILLAGE INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

396 921

197910050001
29420

10/05/1979
12:00:00

VALLEYDALE
VILLAGE INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

32 994

197910050001
29340

10/05/1979
12:00:00

VALLEYDALE
VILLAGE INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

396 912


