Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1979; Name= VALLEYDALE VILLAGE INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197907170000 89890	07/17/1979 12:00:00	VALLEYDALE VILLAGE INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ANDERSON, VERA J.	393	911				
197910050001 29540	10/05/1979 12:00:00	VALLEYDALE VILLAGE INC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	ANDERSON, VERA J.	33	1				
197907270000 95820	07/27/1979 12:00:00	VALLEYDALE VILLAGE INC	Grantor	MINERAL LEASE	BIG B DISCOUNT	321	7				
197910050001 29320	10/05/1979 12:00:00	VALLEYDALE VILLAGE INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	396	921				
197910050001 29420	10/05/1979 12:00:00	VALLEYDALE VILLAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	32	994				
197910050001 29340	10/05/1979 12:00:00	VALLEYDALE VILLAGE INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	396	912				